
Exam preparation sessions 3rd June – 19th June 

Date Time Subject (exam 

briefing/Exam/revision session) 

Monday 3rd June 8.45am Maths exam briefing in the main 

hall 

Monday 3rd June 9am Maths exam 

Monday 3rd June 1.15 – 3.15pm Spanish revision session in A19 

Tuesday 4th June 9am Spanish exam 

Tuesday 4th June P3 11.35am – 

12.35 pm 

History revision session 

Tuesday 4th June 1pm History exam 

Tuesday 4th June 1.15 - 3.15pm Geography revision session 

Wednesday 5th June 9am Geography exam 

Wednesday 5th June P3 11.35am – 

12.35 pm 

Statistics revision session with the 

Maths team 

Wednesday 5th June 1pm Statistics exam 

Thursday 6th June 8.45am English exam briefing in the main 

hall 

Thursday 6th June 9am  English Language exam 

Friday 7th June  10.15am – 

12.35pm 

Biology revision session 

Friday 7th June 1pm Biology paper 2 exam 

Friday 7th June After Biology 

exam – 

period 5 

Maths revision session 

Monday 10th June 8.45am Maths exam briefing 

Monday 10th June 9am Maths exam 

Monday 10th June P3 11.35am – 

12.35 pm 

Spanish revision session 

Monday 10th June 1pm Spanish exam 

Monday 10th June 1.15 – 3.15pm Chemistry revision session 

Tuesday 11th June 8.45am Chemistry exam briefing 

Tuesday 11th June 9am Chemistry paper 2 exam 

Tuesday 11th June P3 11.35am – 

12.35 pm 

History revision session 

Tuesday 11th June 1pm History exam 

Thursday 13th June 1.15 – 3.15pm Geography revision session 

Friday 14th June 9am Geography exam 

Friday 14th June 10.15am – 

12.35pm 

Physics revision session 

Friday 14th June 1pm Physics paper 2 exam 

Monday 17th June P3 11.35am – 

12.35 pm 

Statistics revision session 

Monday 17th June 1pm Statistics exam 

Monday 17th June P5 2.15 – 

3.15pm 

DT revision session (after stats 

paper) 

Tuesday 18th June 9am DT exam 

Weds 19th June 9am Food exam 

 


